S
Y
S
T
E
M
 C
A

No. X mm
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheath
thickness
mm
Approx.
O. D.
mm
Approx.
Weight
Kg / Km
  Packing
 Packing
4111-02C18AWG-U 0RD6-00 18 2 1 x 1.02 0.38 0.89 5.7 42 C,6
4111-02C16AWG-U 0RD6-00 16 2 1 x 1.29 0.38 0.89 6.2 55 C,6
4111-02C14AWG-U 0RD6-00 14 2 1 x 1.63 0.51 1.01 7.7 84 8,6
4111-02C12AWG-U 0RD6-00 12 2 1 x 2.05 0.51 1.01 8.6 113 8,6
SHIELDED  CABLES
4211-02C18AWG-U 0RD6-00 18 2 1 x 1.02 0.38 0.89 6.1 53 C,6
4211-02C16AWG-U 0RD6-00 16 2 1 x 1.29 0.38 0.89 6.6 66 C,6
4211-02C14AWG-U 0RD6-00 14 2 1 x 1.63 0.51 1.01 8.1 106 8,6
4211-02C12AWG-U 0RD6-00 12 2 1 x 2.05 0.51 1.01 9.0 136 8,6
4211-04C18AWG-U 0RD6-00 18 4 1 x 1.02 0.38 0.89 6.8 78 8,6
4211-04C16AWG-U 0RD6-00 16 4 1 x 1.29 0.38 0.89 7.7 107 8,6
4211-04C14AWG-U 0RD8-00 14 4 1 x 1.63 0.51 1.01 9.3 163 8
4211
41001
41002
41003